KFF BJCC Approved Caterers

Caterer

Corcoran Caterers

Saint Germain Catering

Geppetto Catering
Corner Bakery
Chop't

Chix

W.Millar & Co.
R&R Catering
Main Event
Federal City
Truffles Catering
Ridgewells
Occasions Caterers
Catering Reserved
Sinplicity Catering
B Lin Catering
Menus Catering
District Crust
Windows Catering
Farm to Feast

Zenful Bites

Contact Person
Laura Hennigan
Nikki Albright
Josh

Tiffany

Mimi

Victoria Garcia
Mia Carter
Natalie Seng
Peggy McGuire
Jennifer Rentch
Auvril

Diane Robertson
Joel Wolke
Dianna Gilbert
Chris Gaskill
Kailyn Van Schooten
Shelby Bell Pike
Sarah Miller
Nicole Buchanan
Cassidy Bach

Josephine

Phone
301.588.9200
703.506.9396
301.927.8800
202.662.7400
202.783.0007
202.234.2449
202.387.2216
703-451-2798 ext.11
703-820-2028
202-408-9700
410-332-1000
301-907-3743
202.546.7400
703-436-9991
703-892-1400
202-838-3133 ext. 706
202-454-7881
703-812-7878 ext. 706
703-752-9437
202-674-7629
202-505-4936

Website for Menus

Www.corcorancaterers.com

WWW.Saintgermaincatering.com

WWW.geppettocatering.com

www.cornerbakery.com

www.choptsalad.com

www.chixdc.com

www.wmillar.com

WWW.rrcatering.com

www.MainEventCaterers.com

www.federalcity.com

www.trufflescatering.com

www.ridgewells.com

WWW.0ccasionscaterers.com

dianna@cateringreserved.com
chris@sinplicitycatering.com
kailyn@blincatering.com
sbpike@menusdc.com
Sarah@DistrictCrust.com

www.catering.com

www.farmtofeastcatering.com

www.zenfulbites.com

Types of Food

Reasonably Priced, Large Variety

Reasonably Priced, Large Variety

Reasonably Priced, Large Variety

Reasonably Priced, Large Variety

Reasonably Priced, Healthy Variety

Reasonably Priced, Large Variety

Reasonably Priced, Large Variety

Reasonably priced, Large Variety, Great for Receptions and Dinners
Great for Receptions and Dinners

Reasonably priced, Large Variety, Great for Receptions and Dinners
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Reasonably priced, Large Variety, Great for Receptions and Dinners

Reasonably priced, Large Variety, Great for Receptions and Dinners

Reasonably priced, eco-catering services; vegan, gluten-free, nut allergies
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